Basic Waterproof LED Light BarsBasic Waterproof LED Light Bars
Lens Type Length Cooldaylight Incandescent Red Amber
Translucent
Lens
200mm QCML-200-W QCML-200-PY QCML-200-R QCML-200-A
300mm QCML-300-W QCML-300-PY QCML-300-R QCML-300-A
400mm QCML-400-W QCML-400-PY QCML-400-R QCML-400-A
500mm QCML-500-W QCML-500-PY QCML-500-R QCML-500-A
600mm QCML-600-W QCML-600-PY QCML-600-R QCML-600-A
900mm QCML-900-W QCML-900-PY QCML-900-R QCML-900-A
1,200mm QCML-1200-W QCML-1200-PY QCML-1200-R QCML-1200-A
1,500mm QCML-1500-W QCML-1500-PY QCML-1500-R QCML-1500-A
Transparent
Lens
200mm QCMLC-200-W QCMLC-200-PY QCMLC-200-R QCMLC-200-A
300mm QCMLC-300-W QCMLC-300-PY QCMLC-300-R QCMLC-300-A
400mm QCMLC-400-W QCMLC-400-PY QCMLC-400-R QCMLC-400-A
500mm QCMLC-500-W QCMLC-500-PY QCMLC-500-R QCMLC-500-A
600mm QCMLC-600-W QCMLC-600-PY QCMLC-600-R QCMLC-600-A
900mm QCMLC-900-W QCMLC-900-PY QCMLC-900-R QCMLC-900-A
1,200mm QCMLC-1200-W QCMLC-1200-PY QCMLC-1200-R QCMLC-1200-A
1,500mm QCMLC-1500-W QCMLC-1500-PY QCMLC-1500-R QCMLC-1500-A
Features
• Bright and transparent color
temperature that is most
commonly used